State of North Carolina Department of Environmental Quality

Source Water Resiliency and Response Plan (SWRRP) Certification Form

In accordance with 15A NCAC 18C .1305 (a): in compliance with G.S. 130A-320, every supplier of water operating a public water system treating and furnishing water from a surface water source shall create and implement a Source Water Protection Plan. For the purposes of this Rule, the Source Water Protection Plan required by G.S. 130A-320 shall be referred to as a Source Water Resiliency and Response Plan (SWRRP). Per 15A NCAC 18C .1305 (i), the supplier of water shall certify that a SWRRP has been created and implemented, and that the water system's governing body has been advised of the SWRRP creation and implementation. The certification shall be submitted to the Department by the deadlines specified in Paragraphs (c), (d), (e), or (f) of this Rule. Per 15A NCAC 18C .1305 (j), the supplier of water system's governing body has been advised of the revision. The certification shall be submitted to the Department by the deadlines specified in Paragraphs (c), d), end that the water system's governing body has been advised of the revision. The certification shall be submitted to the Department by the deadlines specified in Paragraphs (b) has been advised of the revision. The certification shall be submitted to the Department by the revision deadline specified in Paragraph (g) of this Rule.

By my signature below, I certify on behalf of the public water system named below, that (check one):

- In accordance with all requirements of 15A NCAC 18C .1305, a SWRRP has been created and implemented, and that the water system's governing body has been advised of the SWRRP creation and implementation.
- In accordance with all requirements of 15A NCAC 18C .1305, a SWRRP has been revised and that the water system's governing body has been advised of the revision.

Signature:	
Name:	-
Title:	-
Date:	-
System Name:	
System ID:	

Certifications can be sent by mail to Source Water Protection Program, 1634 Mail Service Center, Raleigh, NC 27699 or attachment to an email message to SWAP@deq.nc.gov